

Date of Notification (1)	our reserve	T	Name o	of Building	Owner/Operator (2		No ETATION	A ST	外外的	No.	2000
03 / 16 / 201	2					NISHANI	NG STATION	11	1	6	10
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on		Street /	Address	449 PL	EASANT RI	UN ROAD	-		7	Children on the Children
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended Amendmer			City, St	ate, Zip C	ode NISHAI	NIC , NJ 08	MAR 2	2 20)12		IJ
☑ DCA Emergency justification Cancellation	1)		Name	of Contact			Telephone Numb		7	-	
		1	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION				-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)	east of the same	Section of the second	Marine a	
Street Address				NING	STATION		2) 8 (Other than K-12) private and commer		ldings		
449 PLEASAN	I RUN	KOA	D.			homes, etc.)			-	
City (5) NISHANIC , NJ 088	53					Square Feet	≐ of Floors		lg. Ag	e 	
County (6)			Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi National Monitoring Lab		(8)	ASCMI	No.	Name of Abateme)				
Street Address 811 Church rd		217	7		Street Address	69 BUEN	A VISTA DRI	VE			
City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill	NJ 080	002			City, State, Zip Co		OOD, NJ 074	456			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No. 973-472-53	300	License No.	01	040		
01011201111111	cheduled C	250			Name of OSHA N		Bluth				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C Facility Closed Vacated During Entire	heck only	one)		Water to the second	Street Address	101 e. Gib	bsboro Roa	d ap	t #1	120)4
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Time of Abatement: 8:00 AM-4:00	rmal Facilit	y Hour	s - Des	cribe AM	City, State, Zip C		old, NJ 080	21			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-				Linuelly	701u, 143 000		13		
 Scope of violative (check diff distributions) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if 		enovati emolitic			☐ Mini-End	a Procedure	egative Pressure on-Friable Procedu	re			
	l:	s Locat	tion						ateme	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A					+_	_	_	_
BOILER ROOM PIPES INSULATION REMOVAL		X		BOILER F	ROOM PIPES INSULATI	ON REMOVAL	20-30 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jr Contracting & Environmental Cons	ulting inc	F	NJDEP 1 Hauler II 17819		Cubic Yards of Waste 3-5	Name of Reg waste mana	istered Landfill gement .				
City, State 1141 Route 23 wayne	nj 07470				Disposal Date 04/06/2012	City, State 200 Bordent	own Road Tullytow	n, PA	1900	7	Paraceco
Completed By (Print or Type) MITKO GEORGIJEV	SIDENT			Signature	Plewer	red 3	ate /16/201	2			
ASB-41 MAY 11	* Do no	t use ti	his form	for asbes	tos licensure exem				×-3-1		-

CK DO3169

Date of Notification (1) 3/19/12				rs Comp	any		WEF	77				
Agencies Notified	Notification Type	10.56	treet Ac		NESCOS		MAD					
⊠ EPA ⊠ DEP ⊠ DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendment 2		ity, Stat			1 1 1	MAR 2 2	2012	//		\$6	
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (Includin Justification) ☐ Cancellation		lame of Richard			L	ASBESTOS CON LICENSIA	/G	umber			
			FACII	_ITY IN	NFORMA	ATION	The second secon	here is an a	y i			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taking Place	(3)					Type of Facil	ity (4)				
							School (K	-12) er 8 (other than K-	.12)			
Street Address Rt 130 South								private & comme		ldin	gs,	10
City (5) Deepwater							Square Feet		Bld	g. A	Age	ı
County (6) Salem					ounty Coo	de (7) (STATE ()	Current Use	(prior if being dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Harvard Environmen	Hired by Bldg. Owner (8)	A	SCM N	0.		of Contractor (9) ty Environmer	ntal					
Street Address						Address New Churchma	ans Rd					
	61 Pulaski Hwy ity, State, Zip Code			-	L. Chillian Sta	ate, Zip Code	ano rtu.					
Bear, De	Bear, De					Castle, DE 19 none Number	720	License Num	ber			
Wesly Morrison	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Vesly Morrison			3	(302)	322-8946		00578				
Scheduled Start Date (10 4-2-12	Scheduled Com 6-29-12	pletion I	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor ty Environmer		(12-003A)				
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Check only	one)				Address New Churchma	ans Road					
 ☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe: Und 	ed During Entire Period of d Outside of Normal Facilit	Abatem y Hours	ent -		City, S	tate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19						
Scope of Work (Check al								gative Pressure				
 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf 			[2 [2		ovation nolition	☐ Mini-Enclos☑ Glovebag	osure Procedure	on-Friable Proced	ure			
		Is	Locatio	n					Ab	ate Typ		nt
			Normally ed Solely			Description stos Containing N	faterial (ACM)	Amount			_	
Locat Asbestos-Containi <u>TO BE A</u> IN Facil	ing Material (ACM) ABATED	1,000,000	intenan Custodia Staff? (12)		(i.e	e. thermal system: surfacing, VA other miscellar	T, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	ncapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								
Thermal Systems Thermal Systems			X			nal coverings thro nal coverings thro		1500LF 400SF	X	Х	Х	
Floor Tile /Mastic			х		Floor	tile and mastic th	roughout area	350SF	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Had S&J Transport.	uler	NJI ID I 032		ste Ha	uler	Cubic Yards of Waste >30	Constoga	Reg. Landfill				
City, State Woodstown, NJ	4.					Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morgantov	vn, PA				
Completed by Greg Godwin	ompleted by Title					Signature பிறபின்ன		Da 3-	te 19-12	,		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY 0 check NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7-Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) _ 08 Kraft Foods 03 Street Address MAR 2 2 2012 Type of Notification 2211 Route 208 North Agencies Notified City, State, Zip Code **EPA** Initial Fairlawn, New Jersey, 07410 V Amended DEP Name of Contact Telenhone Mumbe 7 DOH Amendment #_ Emergency w/ justification DOL GARY JEDLICKA 1 Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Kraft Foods School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (I.e., private & cmmercial 1 2211 Route 208 bldgs., homes, etc.) **Building Age** # Of Floors Square Feet County (6) County Code (7) City (5) 1,000,000 Fairlawn Bergen 40 + Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Bakery/WAREHOUSE Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM NO LVI Environmental Services Inc. AET Street Address Street Address 907 Doolittle Drive 462 Getty Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Bridgewater, NJ 08807 Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Clifton, NJ 07011 Eric Houseknecth 908-218-1108 License Number Telephone Number Sched. Completetion Date (11) Sheduled Start Date (10) _04 12 00117 973-772-3660 Name of OSHA Monitor Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) LVI Environmental Services Inc. Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Street Address Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility 462 Getty Avenue Hours - Describe: __ M-F City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: ___ 7:00AM - 3:30PM V Clifton, NJ 07011 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation Demolition 1 Mini - Enclosure V ≥3sf or >3lf V Glovebag Procedure >160 sf or >260 lf Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Description of Is Location of R Asbestos Containing Location Asbestos - Containing N Amount Ε R Material (ACM) Normally lc M c (I.e., thermal systems (Specify E Used TO BE ABATED 0 P insulation, surfacing, VAT, SF or LF) Solely in Facility 0 ٧ or other miscellaneous) by Main-(13)s s A tenance/ R U Custodial R Staff (12) YES NO N/A 45LF DC WAREHOUSE PIPE INSULATION 126 LF PIPE INSULATION BAKERY 2ND FL FAN ROOMS Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Yards I.E.S.I.

Completed by (Print or Type) Steve Stiles

NEWARK CARTING

Date Title

Project Manager

4509 of Waste Disposal

City. State BETHLEHEM, PA 18105

Signature

Date

03/20/12

City, State

NEWARK, NJ

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

	ate of Notification (1) 03 / 08 / 12						Building Ow	ner / Oper	ator (2)) F (1	ME	[7]	
$\frac{03}{}$ / -		12				Kraft Food Street Add		111	11 15 11	, E 1	WIL	-1111	1
Agencies No	tified Typ	e of No	otifica	ation			e 208 North	111	以厂	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN			(C) postal.
	EPA	V	Initia	ıl			e, Zip Code		111	4D 0 0	2012	1111	
	DEP		Ame				New Jersey,	07410		AR 2 2	2012	- 1	
D D	DOH DOL			ndment # rgency w	 / justification	Name of C), contains	-		AND THE		a contract
			Cano	ellation					10	And in case of the last of the	ONTRUL &		+
					F	ACILITY IN	FORMATIO	N	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, where	LICENS	3114.03	and the same of th	and .
Name of Fac Kraft Foods	ility Where A	Abatem	ent is	Taking	Place (3)		Type of Fa		- rugsi	rojus o spojen sp a is s e		J	Set 1
								School (K-	20	than K 1	2)		
Street Addre 2211 Route 2									er 8 (Other private &				
ZZTT ROUTE Z	.00							bldgs., ho					
City (5)		unty (6))		County Code	(7)	Square Fe	Silitina and	# Of Floor		Building	Age	
Fairlawn	Ber	gen					1,000		3 being dem		+	40 +	4
								REHOUSE		olished)		40 1	
Name of Mor	nitorina Firm	Hired	by BI	ldg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO							
	•		•	•									
AET								mental Ser	vices Inc.				
Street Addre	Doolittle Drive , State, Zip Code						Street Add	ress					
	, State, Zip Code gewater, NJ 08807						462 Getty A	Avenue					
The state of the s	r, State, Zip Code gewater, NJ 08807 ject Mngr, For Monitoring Firm						City, State	, Zip Code					
Project Mngr	ject Mngr. For Monitoring Firm				Telephone Nu	mber				0.5			
	Houseknecth				908-218-1108	4)	Clifton, NJ Telephone			Liconea	Number		
03 /	Houseknecth eduled Start Date (10) Sched. Co				28	12	relephone	Number		License	Number		
<u> </u>	/_	14	-	/			973-77	2-3660			01	0117	
Occupancy S	Status Durin	g Abate	emen	t (Check	Only 1)			SHA Moni					
Townson .	51 .5 1	d/Vacat	ted D	uring En	tire Period of			mental Ser	vices Inc.				
	batement	rformo	d Out	teida of N	lormal Facility		Street Add	iress					
	ours - Descr			iside of i	torinar r acinty		462 Getty A	Avenue					
	ther - Descri			AM - 3:30	PM			, Zip Code					
		=-		Town			Clifton, NJ	07011					
Scope of Wo	ork (Check A	II That	Apply	y)									
	emolition			7	Renovation		Full Conta	inment wit	h Negative	Pressure	е		
☑ ≥3	3sf or_>3lf						Mini - Enc						
□ ≥1	160 sf or ≥26	00 If				Image: Control of the	Glovebag Non-Exem	Procedure		blo Brook	nduro		
							Non-Exem	pteu () an	u Non-Fila	DIE FIOCE	Julie		
Loc	cation of			Is	T	Descript	ion of			Abateme	ent Type		4
Asbeste	os Containir	ng	Lo	cation	As	sbestos - C	ontaining			R		E	E
				ormally		Material			Amount	E M	R	N C	N C
	BE ABATED		1,02	Used		e., thermal	i systems facing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)		P	A	Ľ
l in	Facility (13)			Solely / Main-			ellaneous)	,	01 01 11 /	v	A	P	o
	(.0)			nance/						Α	I	s	S
				stodial						L	R	U	U
			-	aff (12)							-	<u> </u>	R
DC WAREHO	TISE		YES	NO N/A	PIPE INSULAT	TION			45LF	7		-	1
BAKERY 2NO		OMS	H		PIPE INSULAT				126 LF	7	十五	f	
Branch Zing	31 E 17 II 1 1 1 1	-											
	NATIONAL PROPERTY.												
Name of Reg		te Haul	ler		NJDEP Waste		Name of R	egistered	Landfill		F		
NEWARK CA	ARTING					Yards of Waste	I.E.S.I.				-		
City State					4509		City. State				1		
NEWARK, N.	ity, State EWARK, NJ					Date		EM, PA 181	05				
										, ,		To .	
Completed b	empleted by (Print or Type)				Title			Signature		(Date	
Steve Stiles					Project Manag	er		ST	cien	Mil	1	0	3/08/12

No Check

Date of Notification (1)	*-		N	lame of l	Building O	wner/C	perator (2) nviro	nmental F	Prote	tion-	IS		M	
	Type Notification		8	treet Ad							2 2 201	2			
DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		C	ity, State	e, Zip Cod town, N	е		<u> </u>	1	HI	2 / (0)	-		7	
X DOH □ DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including	100	lame of l			-,-· <i></i>	Ĺ.	<i>F</i> ,)	Tel	phone Nu	mber			6
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON			real Strongs	ore, we design which	. 17 . + bec sh	· ·v·		-
Name of Facility Where At Hackettstown Fish H								☐ s	of Facility (4 chool (K-12	2)				e arthu	MC+
Street Address 22 Reese Avenue								× C	ubchapter (other (i.e. pr tc.)	oth ivate	er than K-1 & commerc	al build	dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Hackettstown, New J	Jersey 07840							Square 30,00		# 0	Floors		ldg. 5+	Age	
County (6) Warren	*****	•	0	County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prio nery	r if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	-			ement Cont oration	ractor	(9)				
Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit	B-1			L			Street A		s de Avenu	е					
City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New									o Code Park, Ne	w Jei	sey 0742	24			
Project Manager for Monit Kevin Lovely				elephon	e No. 0-5858		Teleph).		License 1		at.		
Start Date (10) 03/22/12	1	Scheduled	Com	pletion D			Name	of OSH	A Monitor	Labs	L				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	03/30 k Only One					Street	Addres	S						
Facility Closed/Vacal Abatement Performe				ent					e 22 Wes						
Scope of Work (Check All	AM Start					_			w Jersey	0708	3				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	тпат Арргуу		enovat emoliti	lon :- on	٠,,		F	Min Glo	Containme il-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				ıre	
		T						1101	LACINIPLO	1/4	0 11011 1 110		Aba	teme	nt
Location		N	ocation or mail	у			escription					-	Т	уре	T
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	TED	ntenar odlal S (12)	ice/		therma surfa	ntaining M Il systems acing, VA miscellar	s insula T, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A						upadese			-	ro	
Roof		X	Var	ious F	Roofing	Mate	rials	1	00 SF	X	-	+	-		
											1	1			
No.	7	IDEE		Colli	Yards		Nome of	Dogla	ered Landf	511					
Name of Registered Was Lilich Corporation	Н	JDEP W auler ID 3724		of Wa			G.R.O.								
City, State Woodland Park, New					osal Date		City, Stat Morrisv		Pennsylva	ania		8			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice F	Presi	dent			Signature		when	2		Date 03/2	0/1	2		
							1	***			/				

Agencies Notified Type Notification	
EPA DDP	
DOH DCA Emergency (including justification) Name of Contact John Piccolo FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Addr	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Hackettstown Fish Hatchery Hatchery Street Address 22 Reese Avenue City (5) Hackettstown, New Jersey 07840 County (6) Warren Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) The Whitman Companies Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hetc.) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hetc.) Square Feet School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hetc.) Square Feet School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hetc.) Square Feet School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hetc.) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, hetc.) Square Feet Square Fe	
Hackettstown Fish Hatchery Hatchery Street Address 22 Reese Avenue City (5) Hackettstown, New Jersey 07840 County (6) Warren Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) The Whitman Companies Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scheduled Completion Date (11) City, State, Zip Code Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code	
22 Reese Avenue City (5) Hackettstown, New Jersey 07840 County (6) Warren Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) The Whitman Companies Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Square Feet # of Floors 30,000 2 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) # Square Feet # of Floors # of Rolling # of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation Street Address 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Telephone No. 732-390-5858 973-225-8400 O1104 Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
Hackettstown, New Jersey 07840 County (6) Warren Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) The Whitman Companies Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Use (Prior if being demolished) Hatchery Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hatchery Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation Street Address 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Telephone No. 732-390-5858 973-225-8400 01104 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	e
Warren Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) The Whitman Companies Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Lilich Corporation Street Address 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Telephone No. 732-390-5858 973-225-8400 01104 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
The Whitman Companies Street Address 116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Lilich Corporation Street Address 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Telephone No. 732-390-5858 973-225-8400 01104 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
116 Tices Lane Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours 606 McBride Avenue City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Telephone No. 732-390-5858 973-225-8400 01104 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
East Brunswick, New Jersey 08816 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Telephone No. 732-390-5858 973-225-8400 01104 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kevin Lovely Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Telephone No. 973-225-8400 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
Start Date (10) 03/22/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scheduled Completion Date (11) 03/26/12 Name of OSHA Monitor J&S Environmental Labs Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Street Address 2333 Route 22 West City, State, Zip Code	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code	
Villott, New Jersey 07000	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	
Abater	ment
Is Location Typ Normally Description of	e
	Enclosure Encapsulate
Yes No N/A	+
Roof X Various Roofing Materials 100 SF X	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18724 Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S Landfill	
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424 Disposal Date 03/27/12 City, State Morrisville, Pennsylvania	
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova Title Vice President Signature 7aReauleCoft 03/12/12	W

Nouck

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Ovec,		(Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	C 8:60 and 5:16	6)/ HEAL					-
Date of Notification (1)	1		Name	_	Owner/Operator (2)	MAR 2 2 2	012			-
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☐ DOLWD ☐ DHSS ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancellation ☐ Type Notification ☐ Initial ☐ Amended ☐ Amendment # ☐ Emergency (in justification) ☐ Cancellation			City, S	of Contact	lin !	M2 0	CONTROL CONTRO	Sacrefe Ac.			
Garicenation		!	7.500	<u>Liber</u>		200	100				- 1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Dulont - Te- Street Address 250 Churgue City (5) 0	Ho	n 6.	510 600	illivin ad	FORMATION	Type of Facility School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	() 3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerc	Blo	lg. Ag	je _	
Pourlin	(1)	X		111		20,000			/	5	0
County (6) Middlefew Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C)wner (8) [(STATE USE ONLY) Name of Abateme	Moun	ior if being demolish ufachur				
Conterior Laborato Street Address					Character and the property of		ental Mag	nt	-12	7(1	
3370 Rogren Br	200	53	re-	T	8436 8	Enteron	ge Ave				())
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode PA	19153			788	
Bendalem PA Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1 1	Tele	phone I		Telephone No.		License No.				
With Prince premo		215	244	41300	215365	58 10	0015	6			
Start Date (10) Sched	luled C	omplet	ion Dat	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	1onitor	rented M		h	ní	١
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					Street Address		1		,		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Time of Abatement:AMPi	Facility	y Hour	s - Des		City, State, Zip Co		PA 1915	2			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ■ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	novati			☐ Full Con ☐ Mini-End ❷ Gloveba	tainment with Nectorie	1				
	100	Locat						Ab	atem	ent Ty	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Use Ma	Norma d Sole intena todial ((12)	ly by nce/		Description of stos Containing Ma thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	0.	\ . · \ \	*		X			
Tellon Billy - Office				1,50	Insulati	°3 [∞]	12 LF	IZSI			
	-									1	
				N/= - t =	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stored Landfill		П	Ц	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Hauler USA Emu Mgmt- M(H	JDEP I auler II 326	O No.	Waste 1/2_	Mine	CUZV		-20		91
City, State Prula PA 19153					Disposal Date 3 24 2012	City, State Wayn	esbuan C	HC			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title					Signature	. 10.	Da	te	,		
Dilio Kumar 1	109	ran	Ma	nafe	2 Will	hokun	an-	5/19	12	010	2
ASB-41	V			0	os licensure exemp	oted activities.		-	1	1	

		NOT:	RECATION	OF ASB	w Jersoy ESTOS ABATEM 8:60 and 12:120	ENT D	EGEL	M I			The state of the s
Date of Notification (1)	3-19-12	an ariga, generative	Name	of Building	and the second section of the second sections and	Separate Services of the Services	N. MAR 22	2012		IJj	A COLUMNICA AND A COLUMNICA AN
Agencles Notified	Type Notification	8 (gg) - 147 - 148 × 18 ³ -13	Street	Address 3	5,57		Acker the will		<u> </u>	England	THE STATE OF
LADEP LADEP	Amended Amended		City, S	State, Zip (Code		LICENCIA				ائد
E DOH E DOH	Emergency (in justification)		Manjo	of Contact AR22		-3.2525	Teléphone Numbe	N.			1
I DON		age in the extension of the extension		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ORMATION	er facetten reserves (12) transa sesse			**		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	g Place (10 (4 and 1 d. 2 - 4 / 4 pt.)	era in indexe dipakts a fill status gender, a since	Type of Facilit					
Hamp Shift	e comp	m/171	e-Section Completed	en en esta la constitución de la c	an contribution of the second	Other (i.e.,	r 8 (Other than K-12) private & commercia	i Ebuildi	ings,		
30 Wasts	49	***** **************	and the section of th	e des de la company de la comp	aparentes y landa quality is the majority of the same.	homes, etc Square Feet	注 of Floors	D!E	lg. Ag	je_	
City (5)	2:16					10000) \$	1	<u>' 5</u>		
5, 1-1 x = 1 con 3	(AU)				7) (STATE	Corrent Use (Prior if being demolis	neo)			
BERHEN				(ONLY)	Name of Abaten	and Contractor	0 66 310			enter of the	
Name of Monitoring Fin (8)	n Hired by Building	Owner	ASCM	No.	A C. C	TNSVLA	Trend Co	7.7	NL	, a (*) ga a a g (*) a (*) ga (a ga a a) (*)	
Street Address	tige in the later to the second secon	e sala erre erre erre er erre propo errende er	and a market	gamentetisk filosoffic men filosoffi	Street Address						
SHEEL PARTESS	mangan di Perdahan pangangan pangangan penggangan dan di Sebagai Perdahan penggangan dan di Sebagai Perdahan Pe		and particular control of the	ga wy ngugalathag at ma n'h n'halana. Han hil a a h'h a ant a a		MIRONIL			141 - 67 4 4 - 5 4 5 141 - 68 4 5 - 5 4 5		,e==;
City, State, Zip Code	an and a second	*****************	and with the second start		Commission of the commission of the state of	Neelc. N	<u> </u>			0 A 2 T 21 A 1 A 1	
Project Manager for Mo	The state of the s		Telephone	and the second of the second	Telephone No. 7312 2 12	11757	0004,0		4	i ng nga canin	
Start Date (10)	1		mpletion Da	ale (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor -	or co ta	L			V
3-28-12	AND ADDRESS AND AD	A CHARLES OF STREET BARRIES	-12	protein d'a con cons	Street Address	MAINLY	week and the second second second second			e.e.,(1)45.000. **	
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatoment (Che Mod During Entire P	eck only o culod of A	ne) batement		95 Ma	NICONT 1	30	and the second	***** ***** *****		
[] Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norma	al Facility	Hours				<u>NS 02</u>).7.	l must.		
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)		F16_40	Ultrania Campania - 140	Server the Secretarists for August 18 co. o.		legative Pressure				
3 st or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ren	ovation		[] Mini-Er	nclosure	Non-Friable Procedu	(C)			
A.I.	A	[Blo	cation	7	INOTE IS	Cimpaci / Jane		1	Abatei Typ		
			mally Solely by		Description (x	7-1		1		
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facili	Material (ACM) XTED	Mainte Cus St	enance/ itodial aff?	Asbe:	stos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VA'i other miscelland	insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remove	Repetr	Encepsulete	Tholosur
(13)		J	12)		Dana Tin	*		1 12.		10	(1
		Yes	No N/A		1111		1500.54	1			
Entry Service Annual Control Management Control Man	and the property of the second section of the second section of the second section second section sect		reaction of the state of the state of	A PARTON P. A. MARIE T.		Annual Copies on these comments			a 3 3 % a (m		***
#	parameter (parameter de la montre della montre de la montre de la montre de la montre de la montre della montre de la montre de la montre de la montre della mont	11-	H. 1444 T. 444.11.22		The state of the s	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	The second secon				-
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauter	J.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,) NUDEP		Cubic Yards	Name of Re	egistered Landtill	J		í	
ACC INSU		J .	Hauler II		of Wasje	(<u>58</u>	01/17	and the second			i aliyu
City, State			1	antigan antho	Disposal Date	City, State	Hilama	1	A C		
COLTS NEW	the state of the s	2) 2)			1-4-12 Signature()	Lid Mi	Date	: t.	ر		-
Completed By	LL TIN	067	17) b	<u> 1. /L.</u>	Jack	s Gradi	1-3-	19:	1.5	7	

		(3,m MOLUH	Sta CATION Sugnet	te of No OF ASBI a NJAC	N Jersey ESTOS AUATEM 8:60 and 12:120	ENT II.				100
Date of Notification (1	3-19-12 Trype Notification		Name	nibiliuti to	LTZ (ZONSTR	WARY 2-7 2012			5
Agencies Molified LEPPA LEPAA LEPPA LEPPA LEPPA LEPPA LEPPA LEPPA LEPPA LEPPA LEPP	Initial Amended Amended Amendment is Emergency (i justification)		City, S	Totale, Zip Co. Mo. Contact	MAPIZ- Sorie RISTOW	<u>, L N</u>	A LICENSHIPS Licenships Licenships Licenships Licenships	er er		12.75.0.27 1.559
Name of Facility Whe	Cancellation	ng Place (3)		NA HOLD STREET, STREET, SANCES	ORMATION	Type of Facili		1,455 or 1,400 de 1,435		
Street Address	CONSTA G AVE	EUCT /				Other (i.e. homes, et	er 8 (Other than K-12 , private & commercia ,c.)	JI OCHICH	ngs, g. Age	,
City (%)	Town		1 Cour	nty Code (7) (STATE	Square Freet	(Prior if being demolis	shed)	ν	ppenda and are-
Mosk (1) Name of Monitoring F (8)	im Hired by Building	Owner	ASCM	ÓNLY) No.	Name of Abatem	Lient Contractor	House Tron Cu			
Street Address City, State, Zip Code	n tagan gasanggan sa	Commence of the substitute of	geogymoddi ai bifd o fai - biren rainnidi	en la estructura en 18 milione. Agriparios de la estructura de la estructu	95 Mill	orlo	15 07722			
Project Manager for N	*	Te	lephone letion Da		Telephone No.	/ / 75)	License No. OOOA	9		Lance view
3-28-11 Occupancy Status Dr Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfore Other - Describe:	uring Abatement (Checated During Entire P	3 -1 eck only one eriod of Abat	2 ement		Street Address	VIROIZ	00 CO 200 00 02	grand diversity for acquire of their pro-		and the second second
[] Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Chec [] 23 st or ≥3 lt [] ≥160 st or ≥260 lt	Annual Control of the	[] Behova	nlion	upu saha ra ipi	[] Full Cor [] Mini-En	ntainment with closuite	Negative Pressure	arc	nak Seria	
Locatii Asbestos-Containii TO BIS AI IN Fac	ng Material (ACM) BATED sility	ls Loca Norma Used Sol Maintena Custoc Staff (12)	lly ely by nince/ fiat ?	Asbes (i.e.	Description of tos Containing Ma , thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	f terial (ACM) insulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remove	Type 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	
T	A COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF TH	Yes No	NIA	and the second s	7.14		6005	4		
Name of Registered	Waste Hauter		NIDEP		Cubic Yards	1	egistered Landlill		Annual Control of the	
	SULATION SUK N.J	רט י	1202 1202 1202	1. M.	Disposal Date 1-3-12 Signature	(3 K City, State 1:4:T U 2: (1 a.b.)	LLYTOWN Data	-/9 -) A	ν
ASB 41	1.		is form	for asbost	os licensura exen	uptod activities				

Ck# 1936 \$									173		10 17	11 //			11	
Date of Notification (1)	ate of Notification (1) 03 / 20 / 12 gencies Notified Type Notification						Owner/Operator (2			1		and a same w	ega-ra-men			
03/		12	_		Wes	t Orang	e Public Schools	5							11	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	tion				Address Eagle R	Ock Avenue				MAR 2	2 20	12	See		
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended					tate, Zip C				<u>i</u>			- 4- 5- Acres		1	
☑ DHSS	Amendme	nt #					e, New Jersey 0	7052		Ä	SEESTOS LIGI		- Š		Ì	
☐ DCA	☐ Emergenc		luding	-		of Contac					Telepho	ne Numl	her			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	30				ert Csig	-				T CICPITO	ic realin	JCI			
	- Caricellatio	UII					Commence of the contract of th									104 1
					FAC	ILITY IN	IFORMATION			7477 TH						
Name of Facility Where	e Abatement is Ta	aking	Place	(3)				A	of Fac							
Administration B	uilding								chool ((Other th	an K 12	١			
Street Address								Hö	ther (i.e	e., pri	vate and	commer	<i>)</i> rcial bu	ilding	s,	
179 Eagle Rock A	venue								omes,						i.	
City (5)								Squa	re Fee	t	# of Flo	ors	Blo	dg. A	ge	
West Orange, Ne	w Jersey 0705	2						10	,000		2		1	55+		
County (6)			-		Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Curre	ent Use	(Pric	or if being	demolis	shed)		W-15151	
Essex								S	chool							
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Build	ing O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Co	ntracto	r (9)						
	AHERA Conbsultants Inc						Lilich Corpor	ation	1							
	treet Address						Street Address					-				
PO Box 385				606 McBride	Aver	nue										
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Co					-							
Oceanville, New				Woodland Pa		low le	reev	07424								
TO A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF TH		7303		Tolo	phone	Mo	Telephone No.	,			License	a No				
Project Manager for M					9-652		973-225-8400				0110					
Domenic D'Errico		7 . 3	1.10				Name of OSHA M			*	0110	/~»				
Start Date (10)04 /12					tion Da		J&S Environ									
Occupancy Status Dur	ring Abatement (C	Check	only o	ne)			Street Address						505X111000	2000		3-7-51
☐ Facility Closed/Vac							2333 Route 2	2 We	st							
Abatement Perform	ned Outside of No	rmal I	Facility	/ Hour	s - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode			U-78/06/EFE					
Time of Abatement	::AM- <u>4</u> PM	/ <u>10:3</u>	OPM-		_AM		Union, New J	lerse	y 0708	33						
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)			TWO STATES												
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			⊠ Re □ De				☐ Full Con: ☑ Mini-End ☑ Gloveba	losure g Prod	e cedure				re			
	100	T	ls	Locat	ion								Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containii TO BE A	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility Is I No Used Mair Custo				lly ely by ince/ Staff?		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	iterial insula , or			Amo (Spe SF o	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
,			Yes	No	N/A											
Basement Maint. S	torage Area			\boxtimes		Pipe &	Fitting Insul. (W	rap&	Cut)		16	LF	\boxtimes			
Hallway outside of	Storage Area					Pipe Fi	tting (O&M)				11	.F	\boxtimes			
	Hallway outside of Storage Area															
				П								1				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					JDEP V	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Na	me of F	Regist	ered Lan	dfill				
Lilich Corporatio	F	lauler II		Waste	19	3.R.O.										
					18724	<u> </u>	2 Disposal Date		y, State				-		-	-
City, State							04/14/12		• 0.81 5.000.000.000.000		Pennsy	lvania				
Woodland Park, New Jersey											E					
Completed By (Print or Type) Title					7055		Signature	•	1	,	,	Da	ate	1		
Tatiana Kaleniko	Tatiana Kalenikova Vice Pro						Tates	my	all	long			3/2	0/2	?	
ACD 44							1	C	CHE TO		77-1-1-1-1-1	- 11		-		-

		(Pursi	iant i	ONJA	(C 0.00 c	and 5:16)	1	EC	目出	V E				
K# 1937 6	200	- 1::		Puildin	a Owner/C	operator (2)			and the second second second				-	
e of Notification (1)		N.	Cada	r Grov	e Board	of Educat	ion	1			11 /11			1
	20 / 12			55,000			111 1	MAI	7 2 2	2012	Land 1			1
encies Notified	Type Notification	S	treet A	ddress	on Avenu	ue	ii .					_		
EPA		-		ata Zin	Code		1	E. S.	5108 CI	TIROL &	-			
DOLWD	☐ Amended	10	ity, St	ale, Zip	ve New	Jersey 070	009				United Contract Contr			1
DHSS	Amendment #	- -	Ced	ar Gio	VC, 11011		See annual	- Company of the Comp	relephor	ne Number	care.			
DCA	☐ Emergency (includin justification)	s [1		of Conta						And the last		_		1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation			io Gait		3								4
	LI Carlocalization		FAC	CILITY	INFORM	ATION	T. ma of	Facility (4)					
	- ii - Dlag	20 (3)						. 44 421						
ame of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking Place	JE (U)					Sub	chapter 8	(Other the	han K-12)	l building	IS.		1
Leonard R. Parks	Building						□ Othe	er (i.e., pri	vate and	d commercial	, building	80 str		
treet Address							hon	nes, etc.)	# of F		Bldg. A	_		
520 Pompton Av	enue						Square		1000	10013	55+			
							10,0	000	2	- domolishe	ed)			\neg
City (5) Cedar Grove, Ne	Jersey 07009			. 0-	do ITVSTAT	E USE ONLY)	Curren	nt Use (Pri	or if beir	ng demolishe	,,,			- 1
	The second secon		Cor	inty Co				E Admir						\dashv
County (6)					LAtom	ne of Abater	ment Con	tractor (9)						
Essex	Hirad by Building Own	ner (8)	ASCI	M No.	Nan	ilich Corp	oration							
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Building Own									1				
AHERA Conbsu	iltants inc				Stre	eet Address 606 McBrid	la Aven	ue						
Street Address														
PO Box 385					City	y, State, Zip Noodland	Code	low lors	ev 0742	24				and a
City, State, Zip Cod	е				V	Noodland	Park, N	E44 00.0	Lic	ense No.				
Oceanville, Ne	w Jersey 00231-000	TT	lanho	ne No.	Te	lephone No				1104				
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm	. 10	coo 6	552-18	33	973-225-84	400	20.00						
Project Manage					11) Na	ame of OSH	A Monito	or						
John Smoyer	Cahadu	led Com	oletion	Date (11) Na	ame of OSH	A Monito	or tal						
John Smoyer Start Date (10)	Schedu 94	iled Com	pletion 16	Date (11) Na	J&S Envir	A Monito	tal						
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04	3 / 12 Schedu	iled Com	pletion 16	Date (1	11) Na	J&S Envir	IA Monito ronment ss	tal						
Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status	Schedu 3 / 12 O4 During Abatement (Check	only one	16)	Date (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou	A Monito ronment ss ite 22 W	tal						
Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status	Schedu 3 / 12 O4 During Abatement (Check	only one	16)	Date (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment ss ite 22 W	tal /est	3					
Start Date (10)	B / _12Schedu During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Per	only one	16)	Date (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou Sity, State, Z Union, No	IA Monito ronmeni ss ite 22 W Tip Code ew Jers	tal /est sey 07083	3					
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Per formed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one	16)	Date (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou Sity, State, Z Union, No	IA Monito ronmeni ss ite 22 W Tip Code ew Jers	tal /est sey 07083	3 Negative	e Pressure				_
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Per formed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility I PM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM	Date (*/ /1; ent Descri	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou City, State, Z Union, No	A Monitoronment ss ste 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containi	rest or one of the set	Negativ	e Pressure				
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (C	B / _12Schedu During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Per	only one iod of Ab Facility PM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM	Date (* /1.	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou City, State, Z Union, No	A Monitoronment ss ste 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containi	rest or one of the set	Negativ		dure			
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0)	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility I PM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM	Date (* /1.	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou City, State, Z Union, No	A Monitoronment ss ste 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containi	rest or one of the set	Negativ	e Pressure riable Procec	dure Ab	pater	ment	Тур
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (C	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility F_PM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM	Date (* /	11) Na 2S	J&S Envir	A Monitoronment ss ate 22 W cip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclosi ovebag P in-Exemp	rest or one of the set	Negativ			-	_	
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0)	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM	Date (* / _1:	11) Na 2 Si be C	J&S Envir	A Monitor ronment is safe 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclose ovebag Pon-Exemp	rest rest 07083 ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and	Negative	riable Proced		-	_	
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☐ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥26	During Abatement (Check Wacated During Entire Per formed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility I PM-1	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic	Date (* / 1:	11) Na 2 Si be C	J&S Envir	in Enclosion Properties Propertie	rial (ACM)	Negative	Amount (Specify		-	_	
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility FPM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall	n Date (* / _ 1.* ent Describent Don y ly by nce/	11) Na 2 Si be C	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment iss ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containi ii-Enclosi ovebag P on-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins a VAT, o	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	riable Proced	dure Ab Removal	-	_	Typ
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility FPM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall d Sole ntenan	n Date (* / _ 1.* ent Describent Don y ly by nce/	11) Na 2 Si be C	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment iss ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containi ii-Enclosi ovebag P on-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins a VAT, o	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify		-	_	
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) Check all that apply) Coation of Intaining Material (ACM) DE ABATED IN Facility	only one iod of Ab Facility F_PM-1_	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation olition Location ormall d Sole ntenar odial \$ (12)	n Date (* /1.** Int Describe the Describ	11) Na 2 Si be C	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment iss ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containi ii-Enclosi ovebag P on-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins a VAT, o	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Kepan	D Consis	
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/	only one iod of Ab Facility FPM-1	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall d Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1:	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment is ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclosi ovebag P in-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair		Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☐ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) Check all that apply) Coation of Intaining Material (ACM) DE ABATED IN Facility	only one iod of Ab Facility F_PM-1_	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation olition Location ormall d Sole ntenar odial \$ (12)	n Date (* /1.** Int Describe the Describ	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment is ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclosi ovebag P in-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	D Consis	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) Check all that apply) Coation of Intaining Material (ACM) DE ABATED IN Facility	only one iod of Ab Facility Fa	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation olition Locatic ormall 1 Sole intenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1: Int Describent Describent Describent N/A DATE (* / _1: N/A	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment is ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclosi ovebag P in-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Tepa I		Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☐ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) Check all that apply) Coation of Intaining Material (ACM) DE ABATED IN Facility	Iled Com 4 / only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ben Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation condition Locatic ormall 3 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	n Date (* / 1: Int Describent Describent N/A Describent N/A	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment is ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclosi ovebag P in-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Tepai	Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☐ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) Check all that apply) Coation of Intaining Material (ACM) DE ABATED IN Facility	only one iod of Ab Facility Fa	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation olition Locatic ormall 1 Sole intenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1: Int Describent Describent Describent N/A DATE (* / _1: N/A	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment is ate 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclosi ovebag P in-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rest ment with ure rocedure oted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or	Negative	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Tepa I	Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☐ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) Check all that apply) Coation of Intaining Material (ACM) DE ABATED IN Facility	iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ren Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation condition Locatic ormall 3 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	n Date (* / 1: Int Describent Describent N/A Describent N/A	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment ss tte 22 W tip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclose ovebag Pon-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rial (ACM) sulation, or us)	Negative Non-Fr	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Tepai	Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Iled Com 4 / only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ben Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall 1 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1: Int Describe the	Asbes (i.e.	J&S Envir	A Monito ronment ss tte 22 W tip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclose ovebag Pon-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rest sey 07083 ment with ure rocedure sted (*) and rial (ACM) sulation, or us)	Negative Non-Fr	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF	Removal	Tepai	Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ren Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall 1 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1:	Asbes (i.e. Floor T Waste ID No.	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou City, State, Z Union, No Full Glo Glo No Descrip stos Contain , thermal sysurfacing other mission ile & Mast	A Monito ronment ss tte 22 W tip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclose ovebag Pon-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems ins g, VAT, o cellaneou	rial (ACM) sulation, or us)	Negative Non-Fr Frequency Registro Now.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF	Removal	Tepai	Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
Start Date (10)	During Abatement (Check Nacated During Entire Per formed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/ Sheck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Stered Waste Hauler	iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ren Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall 1 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1: Int Describe the	Asbes (i.e. Floor T Waste ID No.	J&S Envir	A Monitor on mentices at the 22 Win Code ew Jers I Contain in-Enclosing overbag Propertion of ing Mater stems in sign of cellaneous icc	rest eey 07083 ment with ure rocedure of the (*) and sulation, or us) Name of G.R.	Negative i Non-Fr	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF	Removal	Tepai	Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status Facility Closed. Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co TO Room 101 Name of Regist	During Abatement (Check Nacated During Entire Per formed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/ Sheck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Stered Waste Hauler	iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ren Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall 1 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1:	Asbes (i.e. Floor T Waste ID No.	J&S Envir treet Addres 2333 Rou City, State, Z Union, No Full Glo Glo No Descrip stos Contain , thermal sysurfacing other mission ile & Mast	A Monito ronment ss Ite 22 W ip Code ew Jers I Containininininininininininininininininini	rest eey 07083 ment with ure rocedure of the (*) and sulation, or us) Name of G.R.	Negative i Non-Fr	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF	Removal S		Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status ☐ Facility Closed. ☑ Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Schedula 10 AM-4PM/ Location of Intaining Material (ACM) BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ren Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme dours - 2AM ovation nolition Locatic ormall 1 Sole ntenar odial \$ (12) No	Date (* / _1:	Asbes (i.e. Floor T Waste ID No.	J&S Envir	A Monitor ronment is atte 22 Wip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclosis ovebag Pron-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems insig, VAT, ocellaneous icc	rial (ACM) sulation, or us) Name of G.R. City, St.	f Registro.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF ered Landfill	Removal		Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04 / 13 Occupancy Status Facility Closed. Abatement Per Time of Abate Scope of Work (0) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥26 Asbestos-Co 10 Name of Regil Lilich Cor City, State Woodland	During Abatement (Check Nacated During Entire Per formed Outside of Normal ment:AM-4PM/ Sheck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Stered Waste Hauler poration I Park, New Jersey	Iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H _PM-1 B Ren Dem Is N User Mai Cust Yes I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation olition Locatic ormall 1 Sole intenar odial S (12) No	Date (* / 1: nt Describent Descri	Asbes (i.e. Floor T Waste ID No.	J&S Envir	A Monitor ronment is atte 22 Wip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclosis ovebag Pron-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems insig, VAT, ocellaneous icc	rial (ACM) sulation, or us) Name of G.R. City, St.	f Registro.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF ered Landfill	Removal S		Bossic Constitution	Encansulate
John Smoyer Start Date (10) 04	During Abatement (Check Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of Normal Merck all that apply) So If Location of Intaining Material (ACM) BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Schedula 10 AM-4PM/ Location of Intaining Material (ACM) BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	iled Com 4 / _ only one iod of Ab Facility H PM-1 Ren Den Is N Usee Mai Cust Yes	pletion 16) ateme lours - 2AM ovation olition Locatic ormall 1 Sole intenar odial S (12) No	Date (* / 1: nt Describent Descri	Asbes (i.e. Floor T Waste ID No.	J&S Envir	A Monitor ronment is atte 22 Wip Code ew Jers I Containini-Enclosis ovebag Pron-Exemp ption of ing Mater stems insig, VAT, ocellaneous icc	rest eey 07083 ment with ure rocedure of the (*) and sulation, or us) Name of G.R.	f Registro.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 1250 SF ered Landfill	Removal S		Bossic Constitution	Encansulate

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-11

Date of Notification (1) March 20,	2012			Name of Building Owner/Ope RUTGERS, THE STATE	erator (2)	VERS	ITY OF	: N.I		
Agencies Notified EPA	Notification Motification Motification	Notifica		Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HE 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 408	ALTH	& SAF	ETY [EPT.	s***	ie.
ロDCA 図 DOL 図 DEP- No Longer REQUIRED 図 DOH	iustifi	cation)	including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 088 Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, ENV HEALTH & SAFETY	354 G			C I	And the second s	
7 5 124 1AB AL 1	- T-U- DI - (0)		FACILITY II	NFORMATION	MA	P 2	2 2012		7	1 5-54
Name of Facility Where Abatement OLSON HALL, BLDG# 72		1		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K	40	. v av Johnson verificio	e dia manda manara da W	<u> </u>	- Contraction	
Street Address NEWARK CAMPUS				☑ Other (i.e. private & comme	ercial build	dings; ho	mes, etc	.)	ears	4
City (5) NEWARK	nty (6) ESSEX		y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being de		ci - scelje, Kejur	a thank on a	HATTER TO	variable of the	7
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)						
ATC ASSOCIATES Street Address		0098	3	GREENWOOD ABATEM	MENT C	ONSU	LTAN	rs, ind)	
3 TERRI LANE				268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 080	16			City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone	The second secon		Telephone Number		Licen	se Numb	er		
BRIAN KEARNY	609-386	-8800		973-492-0477		0084	10			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 03/30/12	Scheduled 03/31/12		on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION, INC.						
Occupancy Status During Abaten	nent (Check only	one)		Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During □ Abatement Performed Outside Describe	of Normal Facility		nt	20-21 WARGARAW RO	AD				-5-14-1	
☑Other – Describe: 5PM - 5AN	1			FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					7/2:				
$\boxtimes \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ $\square \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$			☑ Renovation	n Mini	l Contain i-Enclosu lovebag i-Exempt	ıre Procedu	ıre			ure
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Is Location Norma Solely by Maint./C Staff? (12) YES NO			sbestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfacing,	Amou (Spec or LF)	nt ify SF	Abaten	Repair	<u>e</u>	
Rooms 003, 007	X		TSI - Pipe F	itting Insulation	9 LF		X	-		-
News of Deer Wests Having	LAUDERWO	ata Ulavila	-10.4	T	<u> </u>	Nama	of Regis	toradle	ndfill	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2	See Belov		# UI #	Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 0	, T		O.W.S.			Ш
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., NJ DEP # 4509			NJ 07405		8/31/20			City, Sta 100 New Rd. Mor 19067 215-736	Ford I	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALINO	Title SENIOR P MANAGE		ст	Signature	7/4	Date	March-	20,-20	12	

Copies To: Rutgers, REHS, Attn: Mike Smith and ATC, Attn: Brian Kearney

								1001101		1/1/1	- 11	144		
Date of Notification (1	C.						Owner/Operator	The state of the s	9 15	1		-		
3/20/1 Agency Notified	Z Type No	tification	:		-					0.040	111	111		-
		unca don			2.3	EA	GUES NE	ST RA	MAR 2	2 2012	land langue	- 1		
EPA DEP	J⊇ Initial □ Amen	dad		ł	City. S	tate, Zip	Code .				- i	\dashv		_
₩ DEL		dment#		1			TOWN.	N.T.O	796	A 787 8	Topone State of the State of th			
55011		gency (inclu	iding	ł		of Conta		1 7	I Talank	ana Numb	er			
DEDOH DCA	☐ Cance	cation) ellation		1	H	5. E	tsæy	L	1					
			====	1			ORMATION					10-1664		
Name of Facility Whe	ra Ahatameni	is Taking F	Place (3)		1701		Oldinition	Type of Facility	(4)	-				-
			200 (U)											
MS. E	142 CE 1							☐ School (K-1) ☐ Subchapter		han K-12)				
23 EA	21=5	Nest	0.5		22			Other (i.e. p.	rivate & co	mmercial !	buildings	5,		
City (5)	900 3		, , ,		VII			Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Bldg. A	qe		
Morris	1							2000	2		19			
	NWOT				Count	v Codo C) (STATE USE	Current Use (F		SE.		-, -	3	_
County (6)				1	ONLY) (SIAIE OSE		1050					
Name of Monitoring F	Time blissed by	Building Ou	mor T	ASCI	a Na	-	Name of Abatas	nent Contractor (-		
(8)	-atti naed by	principle CA	VIIICI	7000	n NO.			moval In						
				· ·			Street Address						-	
Street Address								th River	St					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip							
City, State, 21p Code							10000		0760	1			•	
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Fin	m	T	elenho	ne No.		Telephone No.	ack, N.J	License					-
i toloce included io.			1	J.J.			201-329	-7444 -	003	388				
Start Date (10)	Т	Scheduled	Comple	tion Da	ate (11)		Name of OSHA		1. 555					-
3/30/17		410	1,2		•		Omega E	nvironme	ntal	Servi	ices			
Occupancy Status Dr		ent (Check	only one)			Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vac	antad During I	Entim Daria	d of Abo	40mon			280 Huy	ler St						
Abatement Perform							City, State, Zip	Code			18			-11/2
2 Other - Describe:	7 M TO.	SPA					South H	ackensac	k . N	I.J. ()7606	5		
Scope of Work (Chec	ck all that app	y)					D E.A	Containment with	Mondino	Proceuro				
Æ≥3sfor≥3ff		2%		13	Æ Rer	novation		-Enclosure	i Negauve	riessuie	. 6			
□ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 li	f			**	☐ Der	molition		rebag Procedure -Exempted (*) an		oblo Draco	dres			
			T-	_		T	U NON	-Exempled () an	I NOSTETIA	apie Floos		Abat	eme	nt
				s Loca Norma							L	T	уре	
23.0	cation of	/4 OND	Us	ed Sol	ely by		Description			Amount			-	
Asbestos-Conta TO Bi	ining Material E ABATED	(ACM)		ainten: Custo:	The state of the s		stos Containing M thermal systems		100	Specify	18	20	Encapaulate	En
	Facility				?		surfacing, VA	0.5500000000	S	F or LF)	No.	Repair	10	Enclosure
	(13)		1.	(12))		other miscellan	eous)			2		late	9
* "			Yes	No	N/A									
BASE WZM	J.C.					THE	rival INSU	WITION	4	OLF	: ;	K	T	
2000				1		1						T	T	
			+	1	1	1						1	T	Г
			1	-	1-	1						+	1	
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP	Waste	Hauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Lar	ndfill				
Atlantic V			l II	259			Waste ,				W	,	*	
		CIVIC	20 2	2)	- 4		142	G. Ra	2 m 2.	LAN	DAIL	-		
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State HOWUS		· On		200	7	
Rochelle	Park,		7662		201.38551.00 (140		4/1/12	HORUS	اللا	. 45	a 17	U	3 7	
Completed by		Title					Signature			15.07	Date	_ 1		_
J.Maiorano	0	Estim					1 /19	معمونه	\preceq	I	3/2	<u>v./</u>	13	-
ASB-41		* Do	not use 1	his for	m for as	sbestos li	censure exempted	ractivates:						

		(Pu		to NJAC 8				741	508		He	7		
Date of Notification (1) 3/19/12			lame of Paul H	Building C uryk	Owner/Op	erator	(2)	FA		N.A		77		
Agencies Notified Type Notified	cation		Street Ad 162 Ce	ddress edar Hill	Avenue)			- 4 - 4 - 1		2.1			
	dment #			te, Zip Coo lle, NJ(MAR	2 2	2012	,) 		
■ DOH	gency (including cation) cllation	1000	lame of Paul H	Contact uryk			ĺ	h. L.	Telep	hone	Number	>		
			FACII	LITY INFO	RMATIO	N L	×500×500	Li			_	İ		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is house	Taking Place (3)					*		of Facility (4 School (K-12	(*					
Street Address 162 Cedar Hill Avenue					270		X	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate &	comm		301 - 607		ies,
City (5) Belleville							2500		# of F			Bldg. 50	Age	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) ISE ONLY)		_		nt Use (Prior			olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.				tement Cont onmental			.LC			
Street Address							Addres Gate D	s Drive, PO	Box 48	33				
City, State, Zip Code								p Code , NJ 0741	8					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephor	ne No.			none No 764-2		195	Licens 703	e No.			
Start Date (10) 3/30/12	Scheduled 4/6/12	Com	pletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check Only One)					Street	Addres	S						
Facility Closed/Vacated During I Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe:	Entire Period of About 1995 About	ateme ours	ent		_	City, S	State, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	20.65												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	novat				>	Mir Glo	Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure				ıre	
	le Le	catio				-	140	1-Exempted	() and	140111	Tidble 1	Aba	teme	nt
Location of	No	mally	y		Desc	cription	n of				_	_	Гуре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Custoo	enan	ce/		tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystem	s insula T, or		(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Kemoval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement			x		pipe i	nsula	tion		145	5 LF	x	+	-	+
basement					p.po.							+		
												1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		28.76	JDEP W		Cubic Y			Name of F						
Newark Carting		39/01/2	09	140.	10			Cumber		ount	y Land	nll		
City, State Newark NJ		S.Harza			Disposa TBD	I Date		City, State Newburg						
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Preside	ent			Sig	natur	De	1			Date 3/19/	2		

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

		N			o NJAC 8				Che	ck	111	64	g i m		
Date of Notification (1) 3/19/12			1,000	lame of	Building C)wner/C	perator	(2)			y c	In			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1 7 7	Street Ad			1				Testin				
EPA	× Initial				oad Ave	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			MAR 2	2 21	119				
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment	#			te, Zip Coo des Park		7650			۵ د ا	JIZ				
	Emergency (TOTAL COL		Contact	, 110	71000	l.,		Tele	phone Nu	ımber !			-
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation					o, Arch	nitect_(201-74	12-3163)						
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Tuno	of Facility (4)	remarks in al.	Since All	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)					887/00/00/01							Ì
Street Address			567		-			III S	chool (K-12 ubchapter 8) 3 (Othe	r than K-	12)	nte.**		
15 Grand Street								X C	ther (i.e. pri	ivate &	commerc	cial build	dings,	home	s,
City (5)									tc.) e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Palisades Park								10,00	00	2		5	0		
County (6) Bergen				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prior	if bein	g demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	l No		Name	of Abat	ement Conti	ractor (9)			287	
Name of Monitoring Firm	in tilled by building (owner (o)		710011	110.	1/4	ABS	Enviro	onmental	Servi	ces, LL	С			
Street Address								Addres Gate D	s Orive, PO	Вох 4	83				
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zi		0					
	ant Managar for Manitaring Firm						1200		NJ 0741	0	License	No			
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		1	Telephor	ne No.		P. PERSONAL PROPERTY.	hone No 764-22			703	INO.		14750 Lunus-	
Start Date (10) 3/28/12		Schedule 4/10/12		pletion (Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec		- Contraction				Street	Addres	s	S 25 37F				70.77	
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire I	Period of A	Abatem Hours	ent			City, S	State, Zi	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						L	Hess S							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renovat Demoliti					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proce	edure	S				
		1					L	Nor	n-Exempted	(*) and	Non-File	able Pro		ement	
2		1000	Location											ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	d Solel	y by	Ashes		scription		(ACM)	A	mount			т	_
TO BE A	BATED	E20000	iintenar todial S		(i.e.	therma	system	ns insula	ition,		pecify or LF)	Rer	교	ncal	incl
In Fac (13			(12)				icing, V/ miscella			JI.	OI LI)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(,,,	,	Yes	No	N/A		8						_		ate	œ
ground floor	(west side)			x		pipe	e insula	ation		12	20 LF	х			
															_
													-		ļ.,
								14				EII .	L.,	L	L.,
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		1000	JDEP W auler ID		of Wa	Yards aste		Name of F				311		
Newark Carting				509		10	<i>V</i>		Cumber		County	Lanui			
City, State Newark NJ	A				dy	Dispo	sal Date	е	City, State Newbur						
Completed by		Title					Signatur	re	1	- 11		Date	^		
Andrew Scott Higgi	ns	Pres	ident		<u> </u>		1	en				3/19/1	2		

		,
/~	11-	\
	1460	1c#)
	22	5G /
	22	56 /

.225	5/	/				In E	CEIN	IBIN
Date of Notification (1) /20/12			Name		N L M	(2)	4	
Agencies Nouthed Type Nouthcabo	1		Sueel				MAZ 2 2 .20	12
Amended Amended		}	City. S	tale Zin	Code	1 1		
Amendment Emergency (-		WO	ODBINE	F, N.J.	08270	3
DOH justification)			Name	of Conta	cı —		Talephone Numb	
		·		41:	sa FISHE	EN	-	
• ; •			FAC	או צדשו:	FORMATION			== 4= J448;
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place	(3)	300 350 - 110			Type of Facility		
Street Address		•				One (l.e., p	8 (Other than K-12 nvate & commercia	
220 70 City (5)	TN 5	> / /	===			Square Feet) # of Floors	Bldo A∞
AVALON						1000	2	400
County (6)			Coun	ry Code (7) (STATE		for if being demolis	nea)
[DPE MAY				ONLY)			CONT	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (8)	Owner		ASCH I	√o	KLOM	co IN		
Street Address					369 S	S. SPRU	ce Ave.	
City, State, Zip Code					Cry. State, Zip C	COO SHA	DE, NJ.	1805 -
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	٠	. Yele	phone h	₩.	1 856-7	79-0422	License No	14
5.01. 50.0	duled C	omple	ion Dal	e (11)	Name of OSHA	Montay PILYLEM	M	1
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck only					Spruc		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P	enodol. JFacilh	Abater Hour	meni s		Ciar Ciala Zia C	ode		
Other - Describe:	a i acent	1100			MAP	LE SHAD	E, N, J,	08052
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					75.460	ntainment with Ne	nahue Pressure	0
23 \$1 or 23 II	Q Re Q Oe	novati molito			Mini-En	nclosure	on-Friable Procedu	ur e
	Ist	ocalic	n					Abatemen.
Location of Aspesios-Containing Material (ACM)	Used	Soleh Nenan	y by	Asbe	Description of Story Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	Amount	
TO BE ABATED	C	siodia 1aH?	ai	(i. e	. thermal systems surfacing, VAT	T. or	(Specity SF & LF)	Removal
IN Facility (13)		(12)			other myscellane	eous)		الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
± **	Yes	Но	N/A				10012 17	
SIDING					TRSWSI	75	18000	171
							ļ <u>. </u>	1
								
					- X - 17	1 1110-	gistered Landfill	. 1
		11	DOEP	Wage	T Cubic Yards	Name of Ke	Siziolen Carlolli	. 1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					of Waste	1 0 M	1.C.M.C	1, 13
Name of Registered Waste Hauler KLEMCO INC,			Lauler K	No.	5		i, C, M, C	-
KIÉMCO INCI	J, 0		179	No.	0s∞sal 0ate	Ciry, State	DBINE,	ル.ブ·
KIÉMOO INCI	se	80:	179	0 NO. 0 Y	Osposal Date Signature	Ciry, State		ル ブ・

04 11560:40°8

113							(0)	T (0 6 1 4	1 5	113	1	
Date of Notification (1)		9930		uilding O	STORY SHOW SHOW			NE U	0 12 1	1 15	1		1
3/12/2012	816		SEC		SA	1/Em	110	PECREL	ER			+	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		S	treet Add	Iress			_	2 1	MD 22 2	012	11	1	4
EPA Initial		1	7110W	Zip Cod	rcek	Ne	CK A	KOOd	AR 222	.012	Sectors 84	1	
DEP Amended		1 ~	ity, otate	, L.p 000	Ž.		1				1	Table 1	
DOL Amendment #		1	4ana	ocks	Bri	dge_	NJ	08	Telephone I	(Limbor		3	1
	.0.009	IN	ame or c	oniaci			, 9 ,		Telephone i	vuilibei	= 37		5
DOH DCA D/A Justification) Cancellation		1		AF			100.40	Walleton And Sea And Sea	100	+ 7 ·		- x -	6
	Place (3)		FACILI	TY INFO	RMATIC	N	Type of	Facility (4)			1 25 15 25	5.55
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking		,					GORAGA .						
PSEG Salem/ Hope Cree	e puo	lec	R_				Sc St	hool (K-12	:) 3 (Other than h	(-12)			
Street Address							Ot	her (i.e. pr	ivate & comme	ercial bui	dings	, home	es,
Allow Creek Nock Ro City (5)							- etc		# of Floors		3ldg.	Δαρ	
City (5)							Square	reet	# 01 F10015	١.	Jiug.	ngc	
Honcocks Bridge NJ County (6)								(5.	(f) along dame	liahad)			
County (6)			County Co			1			r if being demo		,		
SAIEM		1							Power	Pla	1+		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM I	No.				ment Cont	ractor (9)				
A.E.T. INC							NPS				_		
Street Address						Street	Address						
28 N. Pennel Rd													
28 N. Peppel Rd City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate, Zip	Code					
Lima PA 1902	8												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephone	e No.		Teleph	none No.	8	Licens	e No.			
/		6	10 29	1 DILL	1				5	tracerate			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)		Name	of OSHA	A Monitor					
	20	12				A.:	ET						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec						Street	Address				5.5-0.50-6		
		atom	ont										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Facility H	gurs	ent			City, S	State, Zip	Code					
Other - Describe: Active au	· Plan	_			_								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)										11111134-1200-11			
panel	D		ion] Full	Containme	ent with Negati	ve Press	ure		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novat moliti						-Enclosure					
2 100 St 01 2200 II							Glov	ebag Prod	edure I (*) and Non-F	riable Dr	hene	ıra	
				-mayon esta-co			Non	-Exempled	() and Non-r	TIADIC FI		atemer	nt
		ocatio	22									Гуре	
Location of	No Used	rmall				scription					T	T	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Main			Asbest	tos Cont	taining N	Material on the second of the	(ACM)	Amount (Specify	7	۱ .	, E	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custo		Staff?	(1.6.	surfa	cing VA	AT, or		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	clos
(13)		(12)			other r	miscella	neous)			oval	. =	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									6	
	+ 55					01100-04-0-0				4 (+	1	T
											+	+-	-
					55								1
				Control of the		70 H-274		2.0					
	-	-	-			N= 80, 12.00	5000				1		-
			1055		[0.11	Vest		Name of	Registered La	ndfill			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1.0	JDEP W lauler ID		of Wa	Yards aste		ivallie of	registered La				
PSEB to dispose OF 01	waste	1	autor ID		3, 1, 1								
	V-007/4/07-101/A	1	harman land		Dispo	sal Date	e	City, Stat	e ·				
City, State					Comment of the Commen		~						
Completed by	Title	-			1 5	Signatur	re	. 0		Date	-		0.45
Completed by	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				,	(1	11	22		3.12	-/2	2_	
MOSE A FORMER	Sup	V				77.	C	-					- 7

Check #6329

Date of Notification (1) March 20, 2012	12.0		of Building C Bertoli	Owner / Operator	(2)	entidencing and interest in the	15	(6)		
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification		Street	Address allingford R	oad	DE	GEIVE	n	Community of the Control of the Cont		
□DCA	Initial Amended Amendment Cancellation	#	Bel Ai Name	tate & Zip Cor, MD 21014 of Contact Minervini - R		+	AR 2 2 2012 Tel	ephor	ne Nu	mbe	r
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION		and the state of t			_	
Residence Street Address	ere Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)				lity (4) (K-12) pter 8 (Other tha	n K-12)				
City (5)	nue			-	Square Feet 1,30	# of Fl	2	g. Age			
Keansburg					Residence	(Prior if being de	molished)				
County (6) Monmouth		County Code USE ONLY									
N/A	Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM No.	Name of Aba Synatech, Ir Street Addre		or (9)				
Street Address					829 Radio R	toad					
City, State & Zip Coo	de				City, State & Little Egg H	Zip Code. arbor, NJ 08087					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Te	lephone I	Number	Telephone N 609-296-691		License Numb	oer 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date March 30,		led Completi Marc	on Date (h 31, 201		Name of OS Synatech, Ir						
Occupancy Status D	Puring Abatement (Chec sed/Vacated During Ent	k only one)			Street Addre 829 Radio R	ss					
Other – Des	Performed Outside of N scribe: cupied During Abatemer		3		City, State & Little Egg H	Zip Code arbor, NJ 08087					
Scope of Work (Che ≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥160 sf or ≥20	r		Renovati Demolitic			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative Pressi edure I(*) and Non-Friable Pro		re		
Asbestos-Conta TO B	cation of aining Material (ACM) E ABATED	Solely b	on Norma y Mainter dial Staff	nance or	Descrip Asbestos-C Material	containing (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
IN	I Facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	(i.e., therma insulation, sur or other misc	facing, VAT		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement			Х		Pipe Ins	ulation	90 LF	Х		Г	П
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	NJDEP \		Cubic Yard	ds of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
Synatech, Inc. City, State		1	429	2.5 Disposal D	Pate	Grows Landfi City, State	II				
Little Egg Harbor, N Completed By	IJ 08087			April 2, 20 Signature	12	Morrisville, P	A Date				_
Diane Aloia	Execu	ıtive Assista	nt	Nu	ne Ille	n	March 20, 2012				

16754

Date of Notification (1) 3/20/2012					Building LD A. T		perator	(2)			W 1				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress	RIVE				0 0	2012	1 1		7.	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_ -		te, Zip Co FORD,		16		MAR	2 2	2012	-			
▼ DOH	Emergency (i justification)	ncluding	-	Name of				<u> </u>			phone N	umber	1		
DCA	Cancellation			DONA	LD A. T	HEE			[]			-	لس		
N	AL-4	DI (2)		FACII	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	Tuna	of Facility (4)		Adulan - Turis	5-50c to			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					`	_	School (K-12				1 104	7	
Street Address 108 PARK DRIVE					7200-				Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)				dings,	home	es,
City (5) CRANFORD								The second second	e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) UNION				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY			Currei	nt Use (Prior	if bei	ng demoli	shed)	0W	8-17-	-8
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	wner (8)	- 4	ASCM	l No.		Name	of Abat	ement Contr	actor	(9)				
N/A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V-7				anthe services	TW	O BRC	THERS (CON	TRACT	NG			
Street Address								Addres RUTH	s IERFORD	BL\	/D.				
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zi	p Code NJ 07014	1		- 2527			
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			none No			License 00494				
Start Date (10) 3/31/2012		Scheduled		npletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSH	IA Monitor (9) ABOV	 /E					
Occupancy Status Durin	Abstament (Check							Addres	ES 65	L	-				720
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire P ed Outside of Norma	eriod of Ab	aten					State, Zi							
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)				-		-								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	т тас друу)		nova molit	10.7				Min Glo	Containmer i-Enclosure vebag Proce	dure				e	
- Marie Control	3.112	le l	ocati	ion						7			Abat	ement	t
Location	of	No	rmal	ly		Des	scription	n of				-	Ty	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB. In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED		tena	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N	Material s insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BASEM	ENT		X			DUCTI	NSUL	OITA.	v	5	0 LF	X			
							· ·					1			
			1.0	I I		0.1:-	da		Name of R	o minto	rad Land	611			
Name of Registered Was			Н	IJDEP Wa lauler ID I 8743		of Was			WASTE				.R.C).W.	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ			1			Dispos 4/2/20	al Date		City, State MORRIS	SVILI	LE, PA				
Completed by		Title					ighature	9 -	$\overline{}$		1	Date			
VIVECA RAMOS		SECR	ET/	ARY		4	111	MAG	La	m	n_ :	3/20/20)12		

* Do not use this form for esbestos licensure exempted activities,

STEVENS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES FINC CHECK# 241717

3	/19/12			Nar	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operato	Charlotte		WE		1]
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		Stre	et Addres	7				7//	111	-:
EPA I DEP	Initial Amended						r Wert 2			111	111	
₩ DOL	Amendme			City	, State, Zip		Santalain NII		.012	Same	1	
⊠ DOH	Emergence justification		ng	Non	ne of Conta		Iontclair, NJ	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	2000 Marian	+	=	poditivi
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation			- Ivan	ne or conta	Peter Wert		AS Telephone N	umber	mber 12) cial buildings, Bldg. Age lished) re Abatemet Type Removal Removal C.	-	P
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			F	ACILITY IN	FORMATION		(Sharistanina)	er Spanje je	· Santara	-	ă
Name of Facility Where		aking Pla esiden					Type of Facili	ty (4)			-	200
Street Address		esiden	ce				School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than h	(-12)			
	160 Penning	ton-Ho	new	ell R	oad		Other (i.e.,	private & comme		ilding	s,	
City (5)		TOM III	7011		- Cuu	1000000	homes, et Square Feet	(C.) # of Floors	- 11	Blda.	Age	
	F	Iopewe	:11			54				olug.	, ,90	
County (6)	Mercer	Tri.			unty Code ((7) (STATE	Current Use (i	Prior if being dem)		
Name of Monitoring Firm		ng Owner		ASCN	/ No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor			_	_	
	MECS						vens Enviror	5	ices, I	nc.		
Street Address		24-1				Street Address						=
	PO Box 3	341					PO	Box 322				
City, State, Zip Code	. 1 N	T 0051	_			City, State, Zip C		277.00.00				
	rosswicks, N	J 0851					Allentov	/n, NJ 08501				
Project Manager for Mor William W	nitoring Firm eisgarber Jr.			ephone	98-4070	Telephone No. (609) 25	59-9688	License No.		3		
Start Date (10)		heduled (Name of OSHA			0017			
3/21/12			3/23/				N	IECS				
Occupancy Status Durin			_ >>>>>			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate								30x 341				
Abatement Performed Other - Describe: 8			ty Hou	rs		City, State, Zip C		lea NII 00514				
							Crosswic	ks, NJ 08515)			
Scope of Work (Check a				-								
Scope of Work (Check a							tainment with Ne					
Scope of Work (Check a			enovat			☐ Mini-End Gloveba	closure ig Procedure	gative Pressure				
★ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			emolitic	n		☐ Mini-End Gloveba	closure	gative Pressure				
★ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		□ De		on on		☐ Mini-End Gloveba	closure ig Procedure	gative Pressure	dure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of the state of the s	ill that apply)	Is I	ocation Solel	on on y by	Ashast	Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	closure g Procedure empted (*) and N	egative Pressure	dure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT	of Material (ACM)	Is I N Used Mair Cu	ocation or control of the control of	on on y by ce/		Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe	closure g Procedure empted (*) and N erial (ACM)	gative Pressure	dure	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility	of Material (ACM)	Is N Used Main Cu	ocation ocatio	on on y by ce/		Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems ir surfacing, VAT,	closure ag Procedure empted (*) and N erial (ACM) asulation, or	egative Pressure on-Friable Proceed Amount	dure	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT	of Material (ACM)	Is I N Used Mair Ct	ocaticormally Solely tenanustodia Staff? (12)	on y y by ce/		Mini-End Gloveba Non-Exe Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in	closure ag Procedure empted (*) and N erial (ACM) asulation, or	egative Pressure on-Friable Proced Amount (Specify	dure	Тур		Enclosure
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	of Material (ACM)	Is N Used Main Cu	ocation ocatio	on on y by cce/ il		Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems ir surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	closure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) asulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	dure	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) basemer	of Material (ACM)	Is I N Used Mair Ct	ocaticormally Solely tenanustodia Staff? (12)	on y by ce/ il		Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous pipe insulation	closure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) esulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	of Material (ACM)	Is I N Used Mair Ct	ocaticormally Solely tenanustodia Staff? (12)	on on y by cce/ il		Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems ir surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous	closure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) esulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) basemental	of flaterial (ACM)	Is I N Used Mair Ct	cocaticormally Solely tenanustodia Staff? (12)	on y by ce/ il	(i.e.,	Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous pipe insulation	elosure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) esulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 30 LF 10 LF	Removal	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) basementattic	of Material (ACM) ED	Is N Usec Main Co	Locaticormally Solely Solely Itenanustodia Staff? (12)	on on y by ce/ il N/A X JDEP V	(i.e.,	Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous pipe insulation	closure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) esulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 30 LF 10 LF	Removal	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Notes ABAT IN Facility (13) basement attic Jame of Registered Wast Stevens Environm	of Material (ACM) ED	Is N Usec Main Co	Locaticormally Solely Solely Itenanustodia Staff? (12)	on y by ce/ il	Vaste No. 92	Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous pipe insulation pipe insulation pipe insulation cubic Yards of Waste 1 CU	elosure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) established erial (ACM) established erial (ACM) established ential (ACM) established ential (ACM) established extended ential (ACM) established extended extende	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 30 LF 10 LF	Removal	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) basementattic	of Material (ACM) ED	Is N Usec Main Ct	Locaticormally Solely Solely Itenanustodia Staff? (12)	on y by ce/ il N/A X JDEP V auler ID	Vaste No. 92	Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous pipe insulation pipe	elosure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) esulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 30 LF 10 LF stered Landfill T.R.R.F., 1	Removal X	Тур	e	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Notes ABAT IN Facility (13) basement attic Jame of Registered Wast Stevens Environm	of Material (ACM) ED Te Hauler mental Servic Allentown,	Is N Usec Main Co	ocatica constitution of the constitution of th	on y by ce/ il N/A X JDEP V auler ID	Vaste No. 92	Description of os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous pipe insulation pipe	elosure g Procedure empted (*) and No erial (ACM) established erial (ACM) established erial (ACM) established ential (ACM) established ential (ACM) established extended ential (ACM) established extended extende	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 30 LF 10 LF	Removal X	Тур	e	

CK 3417

Date of Notification (1)	λ		Ti	Name o	Building Owner/Operat	or (2)		/ E.To	7	
. 3/:	20/12	37		MS	Solalli				11	
Agency Notified	Type Notification		1	Street A	dress			# 11 1.	1	
				2	6 LARCH	ANSUA	R 2 2 20	10 III II	ĺ	
O EPA	& Initial		-						1	
DEP EDOL	Amended Amendment#			, , o.,	e, Zip Code J Mo NT Contact	415/ 82/	628	é	1	
S DOL	D Emergency (including	3	L		310001.	10000	17.1	u.	1	
ELDOH	justification)			Name o	Contact	L_	1. Letebuotie	Minuper		
DCA	☐ Cancellation			H <	Solari	Company of the Contract of the	1			
	·	0.00	S. Inchis	FACH	TY INFORMATION	and the second section	without the day of the state of the	Vi - 10		25 30 300
	At a second in Tables Man	- (2)		17.012		Type of Facility	(4)			
	Abatement is Taking Plac	e (3)			•	Type of Facency	(4)		age of	
MS. S	in was of					☐ School (K-1:				
Street Address				#1			8 (Other than I			
721	1 4 4 4	.13		21		Other (i.e. p		erciai bullding	3,	
	LARUH A	0 0				homes, etc.) Dide A	~	
City (5)						Square Feet		Bldg. A	Torns brets	_
DJHON	77					2100	12		94	0
County (6)				County	ode (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (F	rior if being de	molished)		0.00
	CGEN			ONLY)		0-	SIDEN C	£ .		
			10000	NL	Atoms of At -4	ement Contractor (
	n Hired by Building Owner	1	ASCM	NO.	A TOTAL PART OF THE PROPERTY O	and the second				
(8)					Best Re	emoval In	C			
Street Address			17		Street Address					
					450 Son	uth River	St			
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zir				•	
City, State, Lip Code						• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	07601		`	
DOMESTIC OF THE TOP OF THE PARTY OF THE PART					Hacken	sack, N.J	.07601			
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	Te	lephor	ne No.	Telephone No		License No			
	*)				201-329	9-7444 .	00388	}		
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co	moleti	on Da	te (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor		,		
4/2/12	112		2		Omega	Environme	ntal Se	rvices		
	ng Abatement (Check only		<u>u</u>		Street Addres		11000			
Occupancy Status Duiti	ig Abatement (Check only	one								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire Period of	Abate	ement			yler St				
☐ Abatement Performe	d Outside of Normal Facili	ty Ho	ırs		City, State, Zi				,	
2 Other - Describe: 7	auto 364				South	Hackensac	k . N.J	0/60	6	
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)									
•	11			₽ Ken		uli Containment witi ini-Enclosure	n Negative Pre	ssure		
D≥3sfor≥3lf				□ Den		lovebag Procedure				
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				_ 50		on-Exempted (*) ar	nd Non-Friable	Procedure		-
									Abate	
			Locat Iormal						Ty	ре
, Locat			d Sole		Description					1_1
	ng Material (ACM)		intena		Asbestos Containing	Material (ACM)	Amo	unt	Z _	Encapsulate
	ABATED	ç	custod		(i.e., thermal system surfacing, V		(Spe	LE)	Removal	Encapsulat
			Staff		other miscell		1 0. 0.	,	2 1	2
(1	3)		(12)		Outon Masses	/			-	10
	Ī	Yes	No	N/A						
240-11-22			-	1	THERMAL INSU!	14=1247	95	LF !	×	
BASELLENT				1-	1 MONTH THE SO !	marc con-	1.3		+	+
34.									+	1
				1						I
			DEC	Waste I	uler Cubic Yards	of Name of Rec	istered Landfill			
		67		CALCOLOUR D	iulei Cubic iaios (Ji Hame of Iteg				
Name of Registered Wa		In	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		Wasta	The second second				
		In	No. 259		Waste	Co. 11	ยเมด	I AND	Ξ. ι	
	aste Hauler aste Services	In	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		1.12		200	下かと立	Fil	١ر
Atlantic Wa	aste Services	s 2	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		0°/2 Disposal Date	Other Charles				
Atlantic Wa	aste Services	s 2	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		1.12	Other Charles		. PA i		
Atlantic Wa		s 2	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		0°/2 Disposal Date	city, State Molli	SVILLE	. PA 1	900	67
Atlantic Wa	este Services	562	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		0 °/2 Disposal Date 4/3/1	Other Charles	SVILLE	. PA i	900	67

CK 023037

State of New Jersey

023031		NO	TIRIC	ATIO	OF ACDECTOR ADATEME	NT					
		NO			OF ASBESTOS ABATEME	TOTAL PER	A F A CA F		-		
Date of Notification (1)			(141)		o NJAC 8: 60 and 12: 120-) me of Building Owner/Operat	tor (2)	6 E W E	: 17	11		
0 3 / 1	9 / 1 2				N Residential, Inc.						
	Notification				eet Address	III III M	AR 2 2 2012				
[X] EPA				41	Piermont Road	JU LI M	AR 2 2 2012				
[] DEP [] Init	ial			Ci	y, State, Zip Code	i i		ì	1		
	ended endment#			Hi	Isdale, NJ 07642	A.Y.	12/05/60 13/2		1		
[X] DOH [X] Em	ergency (including			Na	me of Contact	AND RESIDENCE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	Telephone Num	ber			
	tification) ncellation			Bo	b Nagler	the Military was an exclusive	this is a second	Date of			
		10000			ITY INFORMATION				-	145	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Residence						[1	School (K-12)				
Street Address						[]	Subchapter 8 (Other th	an K-12	2)		
						[X]	Other (i.e., private & co		-		
410 Piermont Road				La		C P .	buildings, homes, etc.)				
City (5)	inty (6)			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)	Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Ildg. A	ge	
					**************************************	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolished)				
Hillsdale Ber Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (gen Dwner (8)		ASC	M	Name of Abateme	nt Contractor (9)					
Name of Mountoining Phili Three by Danning	owner (o)		Auc		Traine of Abatemes	at Contractor (2)					
Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc.	20		1_			Environmental Co	nsulting, Inc.				
Street Address					Street Address						
20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A					1141 Route 23						
E. I. NY 07410					City, State, Zip Co	de					
Fairlawn NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone	Numb	r Wayne NJ 07470 Telephone Numbe		License No.				
Willie Morales		10001000	636-91		973 628-9500		00408				
Scheduled State Date (10)	Scheduled Com				Name of OSHA M	onitor	100.00				
0 3 2 0 / 1 : Month / Day / Year	2 0 3 Month	2		1	Enviro Vision Con	sultants, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of					Street Address						
[X] Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire Period				20-21 Wagaraw Ro	oad, Bldg. #34A					
of Abatement Abatement Performed Out:	side of Normal Fac	lity Ho	urs		City, State, Zip Co						
Other - Describe:				_	Fairlawn NJ 0741	0					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											
$[] \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$		[X]		ovation olition	1	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proces					
$ X \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf}$					[X	Non-Exemted (*) and Non-Friable Proced		baten	ant T	'arne
		l ŝ	Is		The second second second			-	I	E	E
			cation		Description of			R	,	N	N
Location of Asbestos - Containing			rmally Used		Asbestos-Containin Material (ACM)	g	Amount (Specify	E M	R	C A	C L
Material (ACM)		So	lely by		(i.e., thermal system		SF or LF)	0	P	P	0
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)			ntenan stodial		insulation, surfacing or other miscellan			V	A	S U	S
in racinty (15)			ff (12)	V. V	,		L	R	L	R
		Yes	No	N/A				+-	-	E	E
Exterior				X	Asbestos Siding		1350 SF	х			
	* .										
	7										
							W-002-02				
	_		5					T			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	EP Wa		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of	Registered Landfill	_		_	
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting	Inc.	Han	1781			G.R.O.W	.s				
City, State		400			Disposal Date	City, Sta					
Wayne NJ 07470		1				Morrisvi					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		Personal Services		Signature		Date				
Jerry Bijelonic	Project Manager	t.						3/19	9/2012		
A OTT A I									04667		

Date of Notification (1)	1		T	Name		g Owner/Operator	(2)		11 12	====		
	20/12				MA	C-KIM					1	
Agency Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address		IILUI M	AR 2	2 2012		//	
□ EPA	@ Initial		1		212	MARKET	51		2 2012	James	1	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment#		1	City, S	tate, Zip	Code .	1 - 1 -	200	enter a ferrancia de la compagnion		1	
	© Emergency (includi	ng	1	11/1	of Conta	COGE . NJ	104100	5E3103 0	one Numb		 	
DYDOH	justification) ☐ Cancellation			Name	or Conta	¤.	Lu exercision and	Teleph	one Numb	er	-	
U LCA	G Caliconation		1					and .			=	- 4
N	Abadana Ala Talda a Pia	(2)		FACI	LITYINF	ORMATION	Type of Facility	(4)		25. 4	true,	,¢-
	Abatement is Taking Pla	ice (3)			21		Type of Facility	(4)				
	2.164						School (K-12		V 13\			
Street Address				3.5		- 6	Subchapter 8			buildings,	ı:	
212 MI	ARICE ST			,			homes, etc.)		·			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Bldg. Ag		_
りきん	J APRIC		**************************************				3800	(19	3	2
County (6)				Count) (STATE USE	Current Use (Pr		- /	ned)		
ESS						,	Richard Child	TON	2/			
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)	m Hired by Building Own	er .	ASCIV	No.	23	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	nent Contractor (9					
	\$						moval Ind	С				
Street Address			,	- 3		Street Address		C +		×		
<u> </u>		W-2004				City, State, Zip C	th River	St			·	
City, State, Zip Code								0760	1		`	
Project Manager for Mo	nitorina Eiron	I To	bobo	ne No.		Hackensa Telephone No.	ack, N.J	License	Mo			
Project manager for mo	nikoraigi i iiri	100	iebito	nte no.		201-329	-7/1/1/1 -	003				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	omoleti	on Da	te (11)		Name of OSHA		1 003	.00			100-20-
4/4/12		151					nvironme	ntai	Servi	ices		
	ng Abatement (Check on					Street Address						
C Facility Classed Nasad	ted During Entire Period					280 Huy	ler St					
	ed Outside of Normal Fac			٠.		City, State, Zip C						
Di Other - Describe: 7	PAM MOSIM					South Ha	ackensacl	k.N	[.J. 0	7606		
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)		to =5.13(0)		-	D English	Containment with	Nogotivo	Proceura			
₫≥3 stor≥3#					ovation		Enclosure	regauve	riessuic			
□ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				☐ Den	nolition		ebag Procedure Exempted (*) and	l Man Sria	hla Dmea	dura		
					T	U ROIF	Exempled () and	INOIPTIE	ipia Floce		Vbate	ment
			Locat Iorma							<u> </u>	Ту	ре
. Locat	tion of ing Material (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ely by	Acho	Description stos Containing Ma			Amount			m
TO BE A	ABATED	120000000	intena iustod			., thermal systems		. 6	Specify	20	Repair	ncapsulat
	acility 3)	-	Staff			surfacing, VAT other miscelland		S	F or LF)	Removal	pal	nad
	٠, .		(12)			Odici masociami	5045)			=		ate
		Yes	No	N/A							Ш	
BASEME!	NT				17	ERMAL IUS	SULTIOU		60 LF	FX		
BASEM	ENT			T	THERA	MAC SURTIMO	ING.		40 SF	= ×		
					1							
	V										П	
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler	1000000		Naste I	lauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Lan	dfill			
Atlantic Wa	aste Service	s 22	259	2		Waste	G.R.6	Sule	100	unF	L	
						300)		2002	·	7011		
City, State	lowle N I O7	662				Disposal Date 4/5/12	city, State	21/1/	= 0	'A 1	90	67
KUCHELIE							11/10/06	2416	~ 11	11	, ,	-/
	Park, N.J.07	002					1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	7	10	hate		
Completed by J. Maiorano	Title Estima					Signature	سمان	9	10	Date 3/2		

2255

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NIA C 8:60 and 12:120)

	· ·.	(,			/ C U.	60 and 12:120	1123	11		1	1
te of Notification (1) 3/19	112		N.			Wher/Operator	(2) (1) CONT	nnMAP, 22	2012	Į.	211272
encies Notified Typ	e Notification		St	reel Addr	055			1			
1 2557	Initial .		_		55	R+, 5	٥	AST-21-128 CV	TRUL &		_
COP D	Amended		C	ry, State.	Zip C∞	e		0.6.2.7		4	
202	Amendment #	dina		a	ne	EN 1-15	LD, N, J.	78 6 30	person and	d de c	_
	Emergency (inclus justification)	מיווכ	h 1	ame of Co				Telephone Number			
	Cancellation		. '			BREUM	10	40 12 500			
			1=			HOITAKS					
me of Facility Where Abate	ment is Yakim Pl	ace (3					Type of Facility (4)			
			,				School (K-12))			
P.E.S.17E	10 C.C						Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)			
eet Address	1	D	01.	=			homes, etc.)	ivate & commercial t	oulaing:		
126 /2	MYCHOME	- /	1010				Square Feel	# of Floors	Bldg	\Qe	
(5)	d						1000	. 2	40	1	- 10
OCEAN	1C1-1						1000	or If being demoksne	×4)		
			7	County Co	de (7)	(STATE	Current Use (FI	111	, -,		
CARE MA)	Y		1	JSE ONL	Y)		1	CONT		==	==
Te of Maritanna Firm Hire		ner	TAS	CM No.	. 1	Vame of Abater	neni Convador (9)	Cal			
	2 21 20112119 2111										==
10/71			-1-		- 1	Sueel Address	S. SPRU	= AUT.			
eet Adoress					.			UC ATT.			
	-		2017			City, State, Zip	C∞6	DE. N.J.O.	805	_	
, State Zip Code					.		PLZ SHP	License No.			
	a Sim	<u> </u>	Teleph	one No.		Telephone No.	70 01177	1 TO	4		
Geci Manager for Montoni	xy riiiii	1.1				836-7	79-0472				_
	1652	- L	myali	on Date (1	1)	Name of OSHA	Monitor	4.1			
an Date (10)	Schedu 4	10	-/.		,	JUSE	PKALEM	171			
4/1/12					-				*		
ccupancy Status During At	palement (Check	only c	ne)			7400	SPILUC	ミハ レニ・			
1 - 1 - ClosedMacaled D	unna Entre Pena	X 10 X	Daten	ent							
Abatement Performed Ou	uside of Normal F	acility	Hours			City, State, Xip	COOL CILAD	E, N, J,	1805	7.	
Other - Describe:					_	MAP	ILE DAND				
						5	containment with N	egative Pressure			
cope of Work (Check all in	at apply)					Mini-F	nclosure	.,			
7 . 3 51 01 23 11	5	Rer	ovatio	ດ .				Inn Edable Procedu	re	200	
160 st or ≥260 II	{	7 Dec	natition	ts		Z Non-	Exempled (') and h	Non-Friable Procedu	T AC	a;em	en.
	T	Is L	ocatio	1	rest)	Ģ.				Type	
		N	yllamx	bu		Description	101	Amount			~
Location of		Used	Soleh	ce/	Asbes	or Containing	Material (ACM)	(Specify	I	7	ž.
Ashestos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Cu	sicola	1	(i.e.,	inamal system	ns insulation,	SF & LF)	Removal	RACLUI	ra Hospitale
TO BE ABATEL	2	5	Staff?			suda ang. V.	neous)		9	E	5
IN Facility		Makkey sa	(12)			Outer it soons	extra un 22-50-104		~	- 1	ş
(1.5)		Yes	НО	NIA		*			110		
			11/2/2			TRANSIT	Ĕ.	1500日	X		
SIDIN	c		Superior Con-			11-645/1	<u>V</u>				
									+-		
										1	-
				-							1
			L	JOEP W	aste	T Cubic Yards	Name of R	egistered Landfill	, ,		
			11	Hauler Di	No.	of Waste	10,1	1, C, M.C	1, 12,	1	
name of Registered Waste	Hauler		1	Lauker LU r							
name of Registered Waste	: Hauler		_ 1	1790	7_	5					
KLEMCO	INC,	_		1790	7	Disposal Da					
KLÉMCO CIO SIAIR	INC.	5,0		1790	<u> </u>	Disposal Da	le Ciry. State	DBINE,	ころ	· .	
KLÉMCO CITY SIALE MAPLE SHA	INC.	5,0		1790	<u>y_</u>	Disposal Da	le Ciry. State	DBINE,	ころ	· .	/ 2
KLEMCO City State MAPLE SHA Competed By	INC.	,	80	1790	У <u> </u>	Disposal Da	le Ciry. State	DBINE,		· .	12

×58 → i



Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) FAIRHOUNT TOWERS YOHR MURPHY											
Agencies Notified Type Notification	are the second	Street Address 585 NEWARK AUE City, State, Zip Code												
DOL Amendment #	-	ELIZABETH N.D MAR 2 2 2012 Name of Contact Telephone Number												
DCA Cancellation			TR	HOR	Phy		novia l	S CONDICE OF			-	_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)	C PSCos	2,50 U UF.3	ONMAND		Type of Facility (moure in tidos, and since our	en-					
Street Address 585 NEWARK AU)E						Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pri	(Other than K-12) vate & commercial	build	ings,				
COVED ELIZABETH N.) .			•			Square Feet	# of Floors		ig. Ag	je			
County (6) UNICA			County USE C	y Code (XXILY)	(7) (STATE Current Use (Prior if being demolished)									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (8)	AS	SCM N	0.	NOW	TIEC									
Street Address						BOX	. 814							
City, State, Zip Code					City, Stat	e, Zip C	ode 21DGE N	880 C	57					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Teleph	one N	o	Telephone No. 38 x 7500 License No. 00806										
Start Date (10) Sche	mpletio	n Date	(11)	Name of OSHA Monitor NOUATECO INC										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P	eriod of A	batem	ent		Street Ac	SOX	814 .					_		
Other - Describe:			1		CID	Ba	D66 100	08857	<u> </u>					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ⊇3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Ren	ovation notition	1		R	Mëni-En Gloveb	ntainment with Neg closure ag Procedure rempted (*) and No	ative Pressure	,	t)				
	Nor	ocation mally		40						bater Typ				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Solely (lenance stodial taff? 12)	¥.			stems g, VAT	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	- Indoor			
	Yes	No	N/A	FXTE	RICR						-	H		
BOILER ROOM #1		1	X	1301	-	NSU	Nones	380 SF	X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauter NOUATECN INC		N.S	DEP W	faste No.	Cubic Ya		Name of Regis							
City, State OID BRIDGE NO	088				Disposal	Date	City, State		١.					
CAPICS AHEIDA THE	e (nes	ડો ઈસ્	NT		Sign	ature	54 mile	Date 31	9/1	2		=		

Check # 2263

Date of Notification (1) 03/16/2012		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) South River Board of Education													
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A 11 Mo	^{ddress} ntgomery	Street	TU LL MA	R 2 2 20°	12								
EPA DEP X DOL X DOH DCA EPA Initial Amended Amendment X Emergency (i justification) Cancellation		_	South Name of	ite, Zip Cod River NJ Contact th Kokos	08882	ASBESTOS CONTROL & 4 LICENSING Telephone Number									
_ Surresidation				FACILITY INFORMATION											
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking South River High School Street Address	Place (3)				Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)									
11 Montgomery Street		private & comm		dings	, home	es,									
City (5) South River			Square Feet 90,000	# of Floors	Bldg. Age 50 years										
County (6) Middlesex			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri High School	or if being dem	olished)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C RK Occupational & Environmental A	s, Inc	ASCN 0090			ne of Abatement Contractor (9) vic Construction Corp										
Street Address 401 St. James Avenue			Street Address 205 Route 46 Suite 15												
City, State, Zip Code Phillipsburg			City, S	City, State, Zip Code Totowa, NJ 07512											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jonathan S. Gilbert		Telephor	ne No. 54-6316	Telepi	ephone No. License No. 3-339-9735 01034										
Start Date (10)	ed Cor		Date (11)	Name	e of OSHA Monitor vic Construction Corp										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	100	Street Address													
- Company - Comp		205 Route 46 Suite 15													
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:				1 SCH	State, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								+							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Partners	enova			>	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro				·e					
W 100 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Locat	COMP.				2 () dila rion i	TIGOLO I II	Abatement Type							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	lorma d Sole ntena odial ((12)	ely by nce/	(i.e. th	Description s Containing Mermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure					
2nd floor and 1st floor bathrooms	Yes	No X	N/A	TSI	l fittings Glo	ve Bag	4 LF	х		Х					
2nd floor and 1st floor bathrooms		X			ittings - wet		5 LF	x		^					
		by I													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste T	Cubic Yards	Name of	Registered Lan	ndfill	<u></u>						
Savic Construction Corp		H	lauler ID I 2253	Of the last	of Waste	GROW	g 1974 - 1	MIIII							
City, State Totowa NJ			1 -1,2		Disposal Date 03/19/2012										
Completed by Sava Savic		Signature	Date 03/16/2012												

My Mach

Date of Notification (1)	12	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)															
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 4000 H	Idress	/ ROAD)		111.		0.0010						
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment#				e, Zip Co I PLAIN), NJ	NJ MAR 2 2 2012									
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	Emergency (ir justification) Cancellation	cluding		Name of RICHA	Contact RD STI	RAUSS	 }	-	. AS	E Tel	ephone Nur	nber	a a superior				
<u> </u>	L 			FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON		- Desirement of	ot downwest to a	grapek are to be a fill	S produce					
Name of Facility Where P.S.E. & G	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)							of Facility (School (K-1	2)	, =		e i "me it ander a	•			
Street Address FISH HOUSE RD.		X	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc'.)				dings,	home	es,								
City (5) KEARNY		ì		2017		Squa N/A	re Feet	Floors A	Bldg. Age N/A								
County (6) HUDSON)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) SWITCH STATION									
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIRONMENTAL	•	ASCM 0045	No.			ame of Abatement Contractor (9) NIQUE SYSTEMS OF AMERICA											
Street Address 64 BROAD ST.							reet Address 96 WHITEHEAD AVE.										
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07	747		-17-87					y, State, Zip Code OUTH RIVER, NJ 08882									
Project Manager for Mor		Telephon	ne No. 0-2217	•		Telephone No. License No. 732-432-8350 01111											
Start Date (10)	- 1						me of OSHA Monitor NIQUE SYSTEMS OF AMERICA										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)							Street Address										
						396 WHITEHEAD AVE.											
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	lours	ours City,					State, Zip Code OUTH RIVER, NJ 08882										
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)										.0	-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit					Mi	Il Containmoni-Enclosure ovebag Prod on-Exempted	e cedure	1				a a et		
		Τ						3 140	III-EXBITIPLE	J () an	d Non-Friat	JIG PIO			. ; ;		
			.ocati ormali			D							Abatement : Type				
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) In Facility (13)					tos Cont thermal surfac	aining N system cing, VA	ion of g Material (ACM) ems insulation, VAT, or llaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A		The state of the s							_	-			
OUTSIDE	VAULTS		X			ACM	CABI	LES		54	40 LF	X					
Name of Registered Wa WASTE MANAGEN			H	JDEP Wa auler ID I 125		of Was			GROWS		red Landfill RTH				. *		
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ						Dispos	al Date	2	City, State		E, PA						
Completed by CAROL RAIMO		Title OFFIC	E M	GR.			ignature	1	in 8	1	3/2	te 3	//	1,0			
OAITOL IVAINO								Joes	ac 1	uce	20	14	/	d			

Date of Notification (1) 3/20/12 (Aug. 9)	3/6/12)		Name of	Building G.	Owner/0	Operator	(2)	TUL	v 57	B	ij l		1	VI				
Agencles Notified Type Notification	16/12)		Street A	ddress					MAD	0				11				
EPA Initial Amended		-	A STANCE OF THE	te, Zip Co		D		<u> </u>	MAH	2 2 20	112	I lu	4	() (1)				
X DOL Amendment Emergency		- [H PLAII		D, NJ		l		d Court			WINDS.	100				
× DOH justification)									Telephone Number									
=			FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION					*******	Mary		į.				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin P.S.E. & G	g Place (3)							of Facility (4	15.4 16.5				ilante ve	200				
Street Address		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes,																
FISH HOUSE RD. & PENNSYLVA		L e	tc.)			100 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			es,									
City (5) KEARNY						Square Feet # of N/A N/A						lg. Age A						
County (6) HUDSON		County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) SWITCH STATION												
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	- 1	ASCM 0045					ement Cont			١		-						
Street Address		-	0043				NIQUE SYSTEMS OF AMERICA											
64 BROAD ST.						96 WHITEHEAD AVE.												
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747					100110000000000000000000000000000000000	y, State, Zip Code DUTH RIVER, NJ 08882												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		Telephor 732-29	ne No. 10-2217			ephone No. License No. 2-432-8350 01111												
Start Date (10)	Con	/	Date (11)			ne of OSHA Monitor												
3/30/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	Street Address																	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I	nent		9.		6 WHITEHEAD AVE.													
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	ours					State, Zip Code UTH RIVER, NJ 08882												
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							,	***************************************										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nova				×	Mini Glov	Containme -Enclosure rebag Proce -Exempted	edure				re.	1 52					
	ocati	on				1 14011	Lxempted	TROIT HAD	Abatement									
Location of	No.	rmal Sole		Anhon			systems insulation, (Туре		Г				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maint Custoo	enai	nce/		thermal	systems				Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Z.	Encapsulate	Enc				
In Facility (13)	(12)				niscellan				oi Lr)	Remova	Repair	psula	Enclosure				
to the second of	Yes	No	N/A	-	Car Es	10							ह	CD .				
OUTSIDE VAULTS		X			ACN	/ CABL	CABLES			0 LF	Х							
*											-	-						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards	ards Name of Registered Landfill							<u> </u>						
WASTE MANAGEMENT		0.0	auler ID I 125	No.	of Was	ste 20		GROWS	NOR	TH								
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ			Disposal Date 3/23/12					e City, State MORRISVILLE, PA										
Completed by		GR.		S	Signature		1		Da	te 2/	1	/						
CAROL RAIMO			Mrs	el	Car	m	9	12	0/1	2	1/4							